
 

VOLUNTEER PROGRAM FEES 

Maison de la Gare      2016 

 
 1 month Each additional month Example: 6 months 

Host 
Family 

Hotel 
(Auberge) 

Host 
Family 

Hotel 
(Auberge) 

Host 
Family 

Hotel 
(Auberge) 

MDG Fees 
 - Euros € 
 - U.S. $ 
 - U.K. £ 

 
930 € 

$1,040 
£690 

 
1,230 € 
$1,380 
£910 

 
380 € 
$430 
£280 

 
640 € 
$760 
£500 

 
2,830 € 
$3,190 
£2,090 

 
4,600 € 
$5,180 
£3,410 

Contribution to Maison 
de la Gare’s projects 

Approximately 50% of the cost of participation in the volunteer program is 
committed to supporting literacy, sports, arts and music, and apprenticeship 

activities for the talibé children 

 
Notes: 

1. Included in all fees: Dakar hotel on arrival (one night with breakfast), 
      Transportation (Dakar – Saint Louis - Dakar) 

2. Host family accommodations include three meals; individual accommodation in a small hotel 
(auberge) includes breakfast. 

3. For a couple (registering together, travelling together, and sharing a hotel room), the fee for the 
first month is reduced by 240 € / $270 / £180 per person. 

4. A deposit of 15% is required on acceptance of your application, with the balance being due one 
month before your arrival (see the details on the Registration Form). 


