VOLUNTEER PROGRAM FEES Maison de la Gare 2016

	1 month		Each additional month		Example: 6 months	
	Host	Hotel	Host	Hotel	Host	Hotel
	Family	(Auberge)	Family	(Auberge)	Family	(Auberge)
MDG Fees - Euros € - U.S. \$ - U.K. £	930 €	1,230 €	380 €	640 €	2,830 €	4,600 €
	\$1,040	\$1,380	\$430	\$760	\$3,190	\$5,180
	£690	£910	£280	£500	£2,090	£3,410
Contribution to Maison de la Gare's projects	Approximately 50% of the cost of participation in the volunteer program is committed to supporting literacy, sports, arts and music, and apprenticeship activities for the talibé children					

Notes:

- Included in all fees: Dakar hotel on arrival (one night with breakfast),
 Transportation (Dakar Saint Louis Dakar)
- 2. Host family accommodations include three meals; individual accommodation in a small hotel (auberge) includes breakfast.
- 3. For a couple (registering together, travelling together, and sharing a hotel room), the fee for the first month is reduced by 240 € / \$270 / £180 per person.
- 4. A deposit of 15% is required on acceptance of your application, with the balance being due one month before your arrival (see the details on the Registration Form).